ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Financial Transactions

Income:
Wayleaves
Bank Interest
Bus Service
Total

Expenditure:

Bus Service
Administration

Grass cutting

Playing Field

Room Hire (PC Meeting)
Total

1 July — 28 July 2014

£
10.00
13.25
1,000.00
1,023.25

440.00
14.60
600.00
96.96
20.00
1,171.56



